Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Giraffe And A Half
A And E
Long Darts
You Do You
Ass Hats
Drop Dead Darts
Gussy
Long Shot
Dynamic Duo
GirlsJustWannaAShot

TurtleDuffs

Last Match Results

Team
Long Darts
Giraffe And A Half
You Do You
A And E
Ass Hats
Drop Dead Darts
Dynamic Duo
Gussy
TurtleDuffs
Long Shot

GirlsJustWannaAShot

Win %
87.
80.
76.
46.
43.
65.
61.
35.
46.
7
11.
Against
GirlsJustWannaAShot
Long Shot
TurtleDuffs
Long Shot

Gussy

Dynamic Duo

Drop Dead Darts
Ass Hats

You Do You

Giraffe And A Half

Long Darts
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Games

39
26
26
39
39
26
26
39
13
39
26

Date
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023

10/24/2023
11/7/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023

Wins

34
21
20
18
17
17
16
14

Week
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Games Wins Losses Forfeits

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
12
10
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